Gold Tees 427|386 (439 [146|510({199 345|599 | 388| 3439 383|533 (251|460 146|526| 376{411| 422 | 3508 | 6947
Blue Tees 403|358 |416 |135|472({192 335|569 | 372| 3252 3541512 (203|434 |142|508| 351|395| 389 | 3288 | 6540
White Tees 373|342|395 [129|440|165 (322|551 | 358| 3075 337|484 1184|405|132|497|333|369| 359 | 3100 | 6175
Green Tees 351|276 |372 {113|408(142 (207|453 | 272| 2594 293|443 |165|374|121|444|303|335| 340 | 2818 | 5412
Men’s P: S0 3 5| 4 o 13 ad8 Lot 48] & 360 12

+/-

Red Tees

330

270

348

108|383

117

201

439

264

2460

263

413

150

365

116

436

271

312

325

2651

5111

Par

36

36

72

Date

Scorer

Attest




